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Mad Wave Challenge 2015
AHana, 7. - 9.5.2015

OuncTtaHuus 44
09.05.2015 - 11:15

Manbumnku, 200m BosnbHbI CTU/b

lop poxaeHua 2002
CTapToBblii NPOTOKON

damnnus, Nmsa
3annbiB 1 n3 5

1 >XpaHoB JaHunn

2 AnekcaHapos ApTyp
3 lpakos Bnagmumunp
4 NeHckwnii Erop

5 Kapes tOpuii

6 MamoHoB Hukuta

3annbis 2 M3 5
1 UWep6akos AaHuna
2 CmunpHoB AnekcaHap
3 Wapwos NeaH
4 KanuHuH Bnagnmunp
5 Hekpacos AnekcaHgp
6 AnamoBcKuin EBreHuii

3annbiB 3 n3 5

1 XapueHko Makcum

2 AnekceeB KOHCTaHTUH
3 MeHbLumkoB BeceBonog,
4 JloryHos Oner

5 TMoxungaes Anekcei

6 Kapnos Erop

3ansbie 4 13 5
1 Newyk OdaHnna
2 JleBWnH Muxann
3 Moposos daHunn
4 Bypmacos Cepreii
5 TpodmmoB faHunn

3annbiB 5135

2 TenaeB AHTOH
3 lUunsaes BukTtop
4 BbINkMH MaTBei
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KomaHpa

HososopoHexckasa AHOCLLU
OHOCLL Ne2

CAHOCLUOP BBC

OHOCL «CaTypH»

AHOCL «CaTypH»

AHO LCn

CLLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI"
AHana-1

CLUOP "lOM-CKN®bI"
OBY A0 OK AHOCLUOP
Bomkckuii

LOHOCL «CatypH»

Carocwop-13

OBY A0 OK AKOCLIOP
Anana-1

CAHOCLUOP BBC
BnaroseLyeHck

r. SAKyTCK

OHOCLL Ne2

OBbY A0 OK AKOCLUOP
MockBa

AHana-1

AHOCL «CaTypH»

LOHOCLU Ne3 (PaiiunxunHck)
JHOCLU Ne3 (PaiumnxmHck)
Anana-1

3anaBoyHOe Bpems

2:10.68
2:10.00
2:08.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:13.30

2:20.00
2:15.00
2:14.00
2:14.00
2:17.48
2:20.00

2:28.00
2:24.00
2:20.00
2:21.00
2:26.00
2:30.00

2:14.00
2:40.00
2:32.97
2:40.00
2:40.00

3:05.00
2:42.00
2:45.00

BacceiiH (25m)

r. AHana, cHT. "Buta"

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931
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Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP
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